Position

Dir, Operations

Senior Hr Generalist
Analyst

Dir, Resident And Medical
Physician Scheduler

Other Positions Held Special District Department

Alameda Health Medical Group AHP Administration
Alameda Health Medical Group AHP Administration
Alameda Health Medical Group AHP Administration
Alameda Health Medical Group AHP Administration
Alameda Health Medical Group AHP Administration

Total Wages

$221,572
$105,414
$94,000
$86,532
$37,393

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,368
$32,292
$33,017

$0
$13,789



