Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Operations		Alameda Health Medical Group	AHP Administration	\$221,572	\$20,368
Senior Hr Generalist		Alameda Health Medical Group	AHP Administration	\$105,414	\$32,292
Analyst		Alameda Health Medical Group	AHP Administration	\$94,000	\$33,017
Dir, Resident And Medical		Alameda Health Medical Group	AHP Administration	\$86,532	\$0
Physician Scheduler		Alameda Health Medical Group	AHP Administration	\$37,393	\$13,789